
Nominations 2022 

 

Please find below the Nomination Form for this Years Middleton Cup, Balcomb 

Trophy and Eastern Counties League plus the scheduled Middleton Cup Trial vs. 

Essex. 

 

Name  

Club  

Telephone  

Email  

 

Middleton Cup 

 

Sunday May 15th. Middleton Cup Trial 

Essex, 10.30am Away, Essex County BC  

 

Saturday  June 18th Middleton Cup Round 1  

Huntingdonshire, Away, Venue TBC. 2.00PM 

 

Saturday 9th July  Middleton Cup Round 2 

 

 

Saturday 23rd July  Middleton Cup Regional Final  

 

Balcomb Trophy 

 

Sunday 10th July  [ confirmed ] 

Cambridgeshire, 10.30am  Away Newmarket Avenue BC 
 

Sunday 17th July 

Regional Finals 
 

 

Eastern Counties League 

 

Saturday May 7th        ECL 

Essex, 10.30am  Home, Welwyn & District BC 

 

Saturday 14th May      ECL  

Huntingdonshire 10.30am Away Ramsey BC 

 

Saturday 21st May       ECL 

Cambridgeshire, 10.30am  Home Welwyn & District BC 

 

Saturday 28th May       ECL 

Suffolk, 10.30am Away, Borough of Eye BC 

 

Saturday 16th July        ECL 

Norfolk, 10.30am Away Thorpe Recreation BC 

 

Saturday 13th August   ECL 

Bedfordshire, 10.30am Home, Welwyn & District BC 

 

 

Dates for your Diary  

 

Middleton Cup Finals Saturday 10th September Leamington Spa 

Balcomb Trophy Finals Sunday 11th September Leamington Spa 


